
Georgia Georgia Georgia Georgia Atlanta Am. Georgia U.S. U.S. Amateur U.S. U.S.

Name Amateur Mid-Am Four-Ball Public Links Match Play Open Open Public Links Amateur Mid-Am Total

Robert Mize 350 350

Kelby Burton 250 100 350

David Noll, Jr. 250 25 25 50 350

Carter Collins 250 50 300

Jimmy Beck 150 150 300

Chris Waters 50 100 150 300

Trey Rule 250 250

Will Chandler 250 250

Bob Royak 50 100 25 25 50 250

Zachary Healy 75 150 225

William Mitchell 75 75 75 225

Mookie DeMoss 50 150 200

Ollie Schniederjans 200 200

Scott Wolfes 100 75 175

Doug Hanzel 50 75 50 175

James Kiely 150 150

Tim Arnoult Jr. 75 75 150

David Kleckner 75 75 150

Lee Knox 150 150

Cameron Hooper 100 25 125

Emmanuel Kountakis 50 75 125

Brad Davis 100 100

Chad Branton 50 50 100

Charles Huntzinger 100 100

Cres Dodd 100 100

Greg Johnson 100 100

Jacob Joiner 100 100

Matt Mierzejewski 100 100

Sepp Straka 100 100

Stan Gann Jr. 100 100

Travis Steed 100 100

Zane Goldthorp 75 25 100

Carlton Forrester 100 100

Matthew Swan 100 100

Doug Stiles 100 100

Matthew Russell 50 50 100

Blaine Woodruff 75 75

Christian Humber 75 75

Coleman Tidwell Jr 75 75

Jackson Bishop 75 75

Jeff Knox 75 75

Joshua Cone 75 75

Michael Morris 75 75

Rusty Strawn 75 75

Ted Moon 75 75

Zack Jaworski 75 75

Joe Lewis 75 75

Austin Vick 75 75

Justin Johnson 50 25 75

Michael Motz 75 75

Ashton Pellicano 75 75

Alex Jones 50 50

Ben Rickett 50 50

Bill Faith 50 50

Chad Wilson 50 50

Charlie Martin 50 50

Chase Jones 50 50

Christopher Harris 50 50

Gus Wagoner 50 50

Mike Cromer 50 50

Poli Medrano 50 50

Ray Greco III 50 50

Ridge Purcell 50 50

Ryan Trocchio 50 50

Seth Sweet 50 50

Tyler Mitchell 50 50

Wyatt Larkin 50 50

Greg Hamilton 50 50

Garrett King 50 50

John Walker 50 50

Bubba Gwyn 50 50

Bill Sharpe 50 50

Dave Womack 50 50

Michael Green 50 50

Danny Baggett 50 50

Robert Williams, Jr. 50 50

Ryan Morley-Stockton 50 50

Phillip Verlander 50 50

Todd Schmitt 50 50

Bill Leonard 50 50

Cason Hammock 25 25

Jason Fober 25 25

Jason Kimpel 25 25

Robert Garner 25 25

Robert Niedergall 25 25

Robert Sheats 25 25

Peter Dash 25 25

David Noto 25 25

Patrick Hall 25 25

Robert Smith 25 25

Wayne Sutton 25 25

Anthony Amodeo 25 25

Jeremey Schmiedeberg 25 25

Brad Hondros 25 25

Mitch Kim 25 25

Rob VanGorder Jr. 25 25

Ryan Stachler 25 25

Fred Rescigno Jr. 25 25
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Georgia Georgia Georgia Georgia Atlanta Am. Georgia U.S. U.S. Amateur U.S. U.S.

Name Amateur Mid-Am Four-Ball Public Links Match Play Open Open Public Links Amateur Mid-Am Total 2013 2 yr

David Noll, Jr. 250 25 50 325 325 650
Jimmy Beck 150 150 300 350 650
Cameron Hooper 100 25 125 350 475
Zachary Healy 75 150 225 225 450
Jeff Knox 75 75 350 425
Scott Wolfes 100 75 175 250 425
Doug Hanzel 50 75 50 175 200 375
Bob Royak 50 100 25 50 225 125 350
Chris Waters 50 150 200 150 350
Kelby Burton 250 100 350 350
Robert Mize 350 350 350
Carter Collins 250 50 300 300
Danny Nelson 250 250
Jack Hall 250 250
John Engler Jr. 250 250
Sepp Straka 100 100 150 250
Stan Gann Jr. 100 100 150 250
Travis Williamson 250 250
Trey Rule 250 250 250
Will Chandler 250 250 250
Travis Steed 100 100 125 225
Mookie DeMoss 50 150 200 200
Ollie Schniederjans 200 200 200
David Kleckner 75 75 150 150
James Kiely 150 150 150
Tim Arnoult Jr. 75 75 150 150
William Mitchell 75 75 150 150
Emmanuel Kountakis 50 75 125 125
Brad Davis 100 100 100
Chad Branton 50 50 100 100
Charles Huntzinger 100 100 100
Cres Dodd 100 100 100
Greg Johnson 100 100 100
Jacob Joiner 100 100 100
Matt Mierzejewski 100 100 100
Zane Goldthorp 75 25 100 100
Austin Vick 75 75 75
Blaine Woodruff 75 75 75
Christian Humber 75 75 75
Coleman Tidwell Jr 75 75 75
Jackson Bishop 75 75 75
Joe Lewis 75 75 75
Joshua Cone 75 75 75
Michael Morris 75 75 75
Rusty Strawn 75 75 75
Ted Moon 75 75 75
Zack Jaworski 75 75 75
Alex Jones 50 50 50
Ben Rickett 50 50 50
Bill Faith 50 50 50
Bill Sharpe 50 50 50
Bubba Gwyn 50 50 50
Carlton Forrester 50 50 50
Chad Wilson 50 50 50
Charlie Martin 50 50 50
Chase Jones 50 50 50
Christopher Harris 50 50 50
Garrett King 50 50 50
Greg Hamilton 50 50 50
Gus Wagoner 50 50 50
John Walker 50 50 50
Justin Johnson 50 50 50
Matthew Swan 50 50 50
Mike Cromer 50 50 50
Poli Medrano 50 50 50
Ray Greco III 50 50 50
Ridge Purcell 50 50 50
Ryan Trocchio 50 50 50
Seth Sweet 50 50 50
Tyler Mitchell 50 50 50
Wyatt Larkin 50 50 50
Cason Hammock 25 25 25
Jason Fober 25 25 25
Jason Kimpel 25 25 25
Robert Garner 25 25 25
Robert Niedergall 25 25 25
Robert Sheats 25 25 25
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winner 1000

runner-up 750

winner 600 top 5 600

runner-up 450 top 10 500 winner 450 USGA PUB LINKS

winner 350 semifinals 350 top 25 350 runner-up 350 winner 400

ATL. MATCH PLAY runner-up 250 quarters 300 cut 300 semifinals 300 runner-up 300 winner 250 winner 250

PUBLIC LINKS winner 150 top 5 150 rd. 16 250 sectional 200 quarterfinals 250 semifinals 250 runner-up 150 runner-up 150

winner 100 winner 100 runner-up 100 top 10 100 rd.32 200 local 50 rd.16 200 quarterfinals 200 top 5 100 top 5 100

runner-up 75 runner-up 75 semifinals 75 top 15 75 match play 150 rd. 32 150 rd. 16 150 top 10 75 top 10 75

top 5 50 top 5 50 quarterfinals 50 top 25 50 qualify 75 match play 100 rd. 32 100 top 15 50 top 15 50

top 10 25 top 10 25 rd. 16 25 qualify 50 match play 75

qualify 50

Men's Player of the Year Points

GSGA MID-AM GA OPEN

GSGA 4-BALL

US OPEN 

USGA AM

USGA MID-AM

GSGA ST. AM


